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CH Kms Kms. Kms. 1er
SEC TC |Descricio T.C. Enllag Totals .
1 0 |Reus Podium Sortida 17:00
0A |Reus PA In 4.46 4.46 0:15 17:15

2 PA Reus Tecnopark 1 35.09 87.55 122.64 0:15
c |3 0B |Reus PA Out 17:30
8 1 |Coll Negre 21.88 0:28 17:58
S TC1|RIUDECANYES 15.523 0:03 18:01
o4 Vilaplana 23.09  38.61 0:51  18:52
T 5 TC2|LA MUSSARA 10.203 0:03 18:55
3 |Farena 16.04 26.25 0:34 19:29
TC3|FARENA 9.364 0:03 19:32
6 | 3A |Reus Rgr. AIN 26.54 35.91 0:46 20:18

7 RGR A. FiraReus Tecnopark 1 0:20
8 PA Reus Tecnopark 2 35.09 87.55 122.64 0:30 20:38
9 3C |Reus PA Out 21:08
4 |Coll Negre 21.88 0:28 21:36
< | 10 TC4|RIUDECANYES 15.523 0:03 21:39
?8 5 [|Vilaplana 23.09 38.61 0:51 22:30
3 11| TC5|LA MUSSARA 10.203 0:03  22:33
0 6 |Farena 16.04 2625 034  23.07
“‘ 15| TC6|FARENA 9.364 0:03  23:10
6A [PA In 26.54 35.91 0:46 23:56

PA Reus Tecnopark 3 5.139 5.139 0:20
13 PA Out Ctrl. Paso 0:16
6B |Reus Parc Tancat 5.14 0:15 0:31

Total Etapa 1 70.180 180.24 250.42 28.03%

13/10/2022
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SEC gC Descricio I'(I'"(‘:s Eﬁ:‘asg Tlc()trglss. ler.
14 6C |Reus Podium Sortida 9:30
6D |PAIn 4.46 4.46 0:15 9:45

15 PA Reus Tecnopark 4 4.46 4.46 0:15
c 16 6E [PA Out 10:00
:8 7 |Riudecanyes 19.91 19.91 0:26 10:26
3 17 TC7|LA TEIXETA 15.875 0:03 10:29
o 8 |El Molar 2779  43.67 0:55  11:24
@ 18 TC8|MOLAR LA FIGUERA 24.352 0:03 11:27
9 |Falset 29.56 53.91 1:09 12:36
TCO |FALSET 7178 0:03 12:39
19] 9A |Reus Rgr. B IN 29.52 36.70 0:53 13:32

20 RGR B. Plaga Llibertat 1 0:20
o1 9B [Reus Rgr B OUT 13:52
9C |PAIn 4.46 4.46 0:15 14:07

22 PA Reus Tecnopark 5 4.46 4.46 0:45
5 23 9D |PA Out 14:52
3 10 |Riudecanyes 19.91 19.91 0:26 15:18
3 o4 TC10LA TEIXETA 15.875 0:03 15:21
% 11 |El Molar 27.79 43.67 0:55 16:16
o5 TC11MOLAR LA FIGUERA 24.352 0:03 16:19
12 |Falset 29.56 53.91 1:09 17:28
26 TC12FALSET 7178 0:03 17:31
12A |Reus Podium Final 29.52 36.70 0:53 18:24

Total Etapa 2 94.810 312.83 30.31%

Total Rally 164.990 398.26 563.25 29.29%

13/10/2022



